
Main characteristics 

Compliance with standards 
Rated current (In) 
Permissible rated short-time 
withstand current (lc w) 
Permissible peak current (lpk) 
Operating voltage (Ue) 

Additional characteristics 

Degree of protection 
Operating temperature 
Color 
Materials 

Dimensions (mm) 

Weight(Kg) 

Type 

4ways 
6ways 
Sways 
12ways 
16ways 
24ways 

Vertical 3 phase 
Vertical 3 phase 

Vertical 3 phase 
Single phase 
Vertical 3 phase 

All prices quoted above are in Kenya Shillings and excluding taxes. Please add applicable taxes to the displayed price. 
Schneider Electric Kenya reserves the right to amend these prices to compensate for any factors that may affect the cost of the products. 
Please check the validity of this price list with SEK or any authorized distributor: 

Life Is C)n I Sc!J,.rteider
c;Electric 

KE - IEC 61439 
125A / 160 A/ 250 A 
25kA/50ms 

34kA 
230V, 50Hz 
415V, 50Hz 

IP 20 
- 35'C to + 70'C 
RAL9001 
Metal enclosure: 
high quality epoxy polyester 
based po wder surface coating . 

Acti9 Distribution Board 

General Price List 2021 - 73 

Board  
Type 

4Way   
6Way   
8Way   
12Way   
16Way   
24Way   

420  120 
420   120 
420  120 
420  120 
420  120 
420  120 

420 
495 
495  
620  
745 
995  

 

 10.0 
11.88 
12.22.
16.62 
18.78 
27.89

Length  Width  Height 

Characteristics 
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