# Acti 9

#### **ACTI 9 DB DISTRIBUTION BOARD**





### **Characteristics**

#### Main characteristics

Main Onal actoriotics		
Compliance with standards		KE - IEC 61439
Rated current (In)	Vertical 3 phase	125 A / 160 A / 250 A
Permissible rated short-time	Vertical 3 phase	25 kA / 50ms
withstand current (lcw)		·
Permissible peak current (lpk)	Vertical 3 phase	34 kA
Operating voltage (Ue)	Single phase	230 V, 50 Hz
	Vertical 3 phase	415 V, 50 Hz
Additional characteristics		

Degree of protection	IP20	
Operating temperature	-35°C to +70°C	
Color	RAL 9001	
Materials	Metal enclosure:	
	high quality epoxy polyester	
	based powder surface coating.	

# Dimensions (mm)

Board Type	Length	Width	Height
4 Way	420	420	120
6 Way	495	420	120
8 Way	495	420	120
12 Way	620	420	120
16 Way	745	420	120
24 Way	995	420	120

# Weight (Kg)

Туре	<b>Acti9 Distribution Board</b>	
4ways	10.0	_
6ways	11.88	_
8ways	12.22	_
12ways	16.62	_
16ways	18.78	_
24ways	27.89	_

